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2017 Sheep Show

1 Ewe Lamb Class

last
Schumacher
Barnum
Barnum
Quinlan
Green
Bloomquist
Bloomquist
Green
Lemmen
Lemmen

first
Seth
Amelia
Sophia
Miriam
Kaleb
Marissa
Miranda
Andrea
Katie
Hailey

2 Yearling Ewes

last

Boyd
Hansen
Bigham

3 RAMS

last
Thum
Hansen

4 WHITE FACE LAMB

last
Huntoon

5 HAMPSHIRE LAMBS

last
Schumacher
Slavik
Barnum
Tomac

first

Wyatt
Gary
Collin

first
Marisa
Gary

first
Jamie

first
Seth
Kylie
Emma
Lilly

tag
7039
1949-82
3392-7003
8001
7464-826
1667-688
1167-698
5082-001
4402-19
4402-21

tag

4724-6120
1667-0819
18

tag
1667-0813

1667-0389

tag
8024-25

tag
H396

1721
1949-76
6920-1025

weight OVERALL PLACING
111
107.5
1
87.5
100.5
76
72
80
90

91

weight
174

weight

weight
111.5

weight
92.5 OVERALL 4TH PLACE
106
114.5
123
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Smith
Decker
Humm
Humm
Miller
Valliere
Lemmon

6 NATURAL COLORED

last
Barnum
Boyd
Schumacher
Blasher
Bolinger
Quinlan
Humm
Harper
Lemmon
Green
Bowerman

Kallie
Lillie
Keegan
Keegan
Josh
Olivia
Katie

first
Emma
Wyatt
Seth
Kristen
Morgan
Miriam
Keegan
Jenna
Hailey
Andrea
Aaron

7 SUFFOLK LAMB

last
Boyd

first
Wyatt

8 X-BRED LAMBS

last
Boyd
Barnum
Tomac
Harper
Hart
Bigham

first
Wyatt
Emma
Sterling
Jenna
Gabe
Collin

76
244
1667-0836
2070-57
1667-
3691-217
4712-34

tag
1171-12542

4724-7041
7043
62594
1717
8053
2070-52
1703
4712-39
5082-6011
49

tag
4098-1701

tag
4724

3852-7139

6920-1022
1712

6920-1031
7006

109.5
85
107.5
93
113
118.5
116

weight
93.5
82
142.5
101
85.5
119.5
87
109
91.5
61
92.5

weight
102.5

weight
89

69
86.5

68

78
82.5

RESERVE CHAMPION

5TH OVERALL

OVERALL 3RD PLACE
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Devine
Dassance
Dassance
Dassance
Green

Lauren
Emma
Haley
Haley
Kaleb

9 X-Bred Lambs

last

Hart

Smith
Blasher
Johnson
Stehlik
Bloomquist
Devine
Devine
Dassance
O'Keefe
Bloomquist
Bigham
Okeke

first
Gabe
Kallie
Kristen
Ellie
Anika
Miranda
Grace
Ashleigh
Emma
Brant
Marissa
Collin
Jojo

10 X-Bred Lambs

last
Quinlan
Davenport
Barnum
Pyle
Hansen
Brown
Decker
Davenport
Tomac
Stehlik
Quinlan
Stehlik
Hansen

first
Miriam
Ivy
William
Abigail
Shelby
Josey
Lillie
Lydia
Sterling
Anika
Faustina
Anika
Gary

1667-723

7033-1685
7028-1678
7025-1674
5082-6012

tag
6920-1030
40
62595
1479-1221
7134
1667-798
701
705
7031-1682
3691
2070-40
17028
3031-7047

tag
7990
1728
4724-7046
3036-7054
1667-0832
8057
269
1730
6920-1023
7102
8013-25
7118
1667-0825

85
81.5
84.5

68

79

weight
96.5
97
96
94.5
101
102
94
98.5
93
94
92.5
98.5
104.5

weight
112.5
108
108
113.5
108.5
111.5
117.5
115.5
109
118
117
110.5
112.5
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11 X-Bred Lambs

Place last

Schumacher

Slavik
Tomac
Crowder
Davenport
Davenport
Harvey
Bellville
Sigafoose
Bowerman

first
Seth
Kylie
Lilly

Ava
Lydia

vy
Stephanie
Bransen
Madisen
Bethany

tag
7064
1705
6920-1029
5701-2164
1709
1779
9281-057
6061
1667-0838
1667-840

weight
119

122.5
120
119
122

126.5

121.5
125
124

128.5

GRAND CHAMPION















